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0008

0009

0010

0011

0016

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0036

0037

0038

0039

C ast C ontrol C ap

S pacer “ A ”

S pool T ens ion S pring

S pool S haft Bushing “ A ”

C lutch S pring

Drag S pring W asher “ H”

Drag S pring W asher “ G”

K ey W asher “ F”

Drag W asher “ D”

Eared W asher “ E”

K ey W asher “ C ”

Eared W asher “ B”

Drive Gear

Drive S haft W asher

A nti-R everse R atchet

Drive S haft

Drive S haft Bushing

S pacer

Drive S haft R etainer

Pinion Gear

Y oke

A nti-R everse Paw l

Paw l S upporter

A nti-R everse Paw l S pring
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0042

0043

0044

0046

0047

0049

0050

0051

0053

0054

0055

0056

0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0065

0067

0068

0104

0128

0213

W orm S haft R etainer

W orm S haft Holder W asher

W orm Bearing

S pacer

Line Guide Paw l

Level W ind Guard

W orm S haft

S tabilizer Bar

S pool

C lick Gear

Idle Gear “ A ”

Idle Gear “ A ”  R etainer

S pool S haft Bushing “ B”

S pacer “ B”

Lock W asher

Idle Gear “ B”

Idle Gear “ B”  Bushing

C lick Paw l R etainer

S pacer A

C lick S pring

Multipurpose S crew

Y oke S pring

Handle Nut Plate S crew

Handle Nut Plate
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0214

0215

0216

0217

0218

0220

0222

0224

0225

0226

0227

0228

0229

0230

0231

0259

0415

0416

0420

0421

0422

0596

Handle Nut

Handle A ssembly

S ide Plate S crew

S tar Drag

R ight S ide Plate

C lutch Lever

Bearing S pacer (A )

Bearing S pacer (B)

Drag W asher “ I”

Frame

Paw l C ap

Line Guide

S pool S haft Bushing “ C ”

S pool S haft S pacer

Left S ide Plate

Y oke Plate

C lutch Lever S crew

C lutch C am

S pacer B

C lick Paw l

C lick Button

Ball Bearing
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